
2022043 GC Wilson Marks Park Grand Prix
GS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA101008

TSA111352

GC

NC

[1] Diana HENDRIK

Tylo SWANEPOEL 6-0, 6-1

3

4

TSA101701

TSA101685

GC

GC

Nina PIETERSE

Mika PILLAY 6-1, 6-1

5

6

TSA101743

TSA101550

GE

GN

Tyra JANSEN

Rene TRUTER 3-6, 6-2, 6-4

7

8

TSA101039

TSA101585

NWP

GN

[9] Kaylin KROON

[8] Lieschen PRETORIUS 6-4, 6-1

9

10

TSA121214

TSA121192 GN

[4] Yurie TAKENAKA

Winnie MASEMOLA 6-2, 6-2

11

12

TSA111418

TSA101721

GN

GC

Taylor WHITE

Isabella  MOLYNEAUX 4-6, 6-1, 7-6

13

14

TSA111487

TSA111353

GC

NC

Milah NEVELING

Caria SWANEPOEL 6-0, 6-1

15

16

TSA111166

TSA101428

NC

GN

Alani NEL

[6] Nelia  THERON Walkover

17

18

TSA101488

TSA101722

GC

GC

[7] Katie DOYER

Gabriella ILLGNER Walkover

19

20

TSA101444

TSA121226

GC Annemie ROUX

Thandolwethu  NGWENYA 6-1, 6-0

21

22

TSA101422

TSA101624

GC

GC

Taylor VAN DER MERWE

Sophie  KENT 6-0, 6-0

23

24

TSA111169

TSA101436

KZN

GC

Megan LOHRMANN

[3] Nikilitha  NDUNGANE 6-0, 6-0

25

26

TSA111386

TSA121164

GC

GN

[5] Kelly HOMAN

Gabriella COETZEE 6-2, 6-3

27

28

TSA101231

TSA111482

GN

GN

Tsebo MOTSIDIDI

Yasmin LOMBARD 6-1, 6-0

29

30

TSA101584

TSA101696

GC

GN

[10] Aarya SUNKER

Mia DE JAGER 6-0, 6-2

31

32

TSA101728

TSA121231

NWP

WP

Rhiley BRINK

[2] Lily HALEY 6-0, 6-0

[1] Diana HENDRIK

Nina PIETERSE

6-2, 6-1

Rene TRUTER

[9] Kaylin KROON

6-2, 6-1

[4] Yurie TAKENAKA

Taylor WHITE

6-3, 2-6, 6-3

Milah NEVELING

[6] Nelia  THERON

6-4, 6-1

Gabriella ILLGNER

Annemie ROUX

6-1, 6-1

Taylor VAN DER MERWE

[3] Nikilitha  NDUNGANE 

6-2, 2-6, 6-1

Gabriella COETZEE

Tsebo MOTSIDIDI

6-1, 6-2

[10] Aarya SUNKER

[2] Lily HALEY

7-6, 4-6, 6-3

[1] Diana HENDRIK

[9] Kaylin KROON

6-2, 6-2

Taylor WHITE

[6] Nelia  THERON

6-0, 6-3

Annemie ROUX

[3] Nikilitha  NDUNGANE 

6-3, 6-1

Gabriella COETZEE

[2] Lily HALEY

6-3, 3-6, 6-3

[1] Diana HENDRIK

[6] Nelia  THERON

6-2, 6-3

[3] Nikilitha  NDUNGANE 

[2] Lily HALEY

6-2, 6-4

[1] Diana HENDRIK

[2] Lily HALEY

7-5, 6-4

[2] Lily HALEY

B1

[6] Nelia  THERON

[3] Nikilitha  NDUNGANE 

3/4 Playoff

 



C1

[9] Kaylin KROON

Taylor WHITE

C2

Annemie ROUX

Gabriella COETZEE

C3

5/6 Playoff

 

C1

D1

C2

7/8 Playoff

 

Nina PIETERSE

Rene TRUTER 6-3, 6-2

[4] Yurie TAKENAKA

Milah NEVELING 6-1, 6-1

Gabriella ILLGNER

Taylor VAN DER MERWE 6-0, 6-0

Tsebo MOTSIDIDI

[10] Aarya SUNKER 6-4, 1-6, 10-7

E5

Nina PIETERSE

[4] Yurie TAKENAKA

Taylor VAN DER MERWE

Tsebo MOTSIDIDI

Walkover

E7

Taylor VAN DER MERWE

9/10 Playoff

 

E5

F1

BYE

11/12 Playoff

 

Rene TRUTER

Milah NEVELING Walkover

Gabriella ILLGNER

[10] Aarya SUNKER 6-0, 6-0

G3

Milah NEVELING

[10] Aarya SUNKER

13/14 Playoff

 

H1

BYE

Gabriella ILLGNER

15/16 Playoff

Gabriella ILLGNER



Tylo SWANEPOEL

Mika PILLAY 6-3, 6-0

Tyra JANSEN

[8] Lieschen PRETORIUS 7-6(5), 2-6

Winnie MASEMOLA

Isabella  MOLYNEAUX 6-1, 1-6, 10-8

I4

Caria SWANEPOEL

BYE

I5

BYE

Thandolwethu  NGWENYA

Sophie  KENT 

Megan LOHRMANN 6-0, 6-0

[5] Kelly HOMAN

Yasmin LOMBARD 6-0, 6-1

Mia DE JAGER

Rhiley BRINK 6-3, 6-0

Tylo SWANEPOEL

[8] Lieschen PRETORIUS

6-0, 6-0

Isabella  MOLYNEAUX

Caria SWANEPOEL

6-4, 6-3

Thandolwethu  NGWENYA

Sophie  KENT 

6-1, 6-0

[5] Kelly HOMAN

Mia DE JAGER

6-1, 6-0

[8] Lieschen PRETORIUS

Isabella  MOLYNEAUX

6-4, 6-3

Sophie  KENT 

[5] Kelly HOMAN

6-1, 6-1

I15

[8] Lieschen PRETORIUS

[5] Kelly HOMAN

17/18 Playoff

 

J1

Isabella  MOLYNEAUX

Sophie  KENT 

19/20 Playoff

 

K1

Tylo SWANEPOEL

Caria SWANEPOEL

K2

Thandolwethu  NGWENYA

Mia DE JAGER

K3

21/22 Playoff

 

K1

L1

K2

23/24 Playoff

 

Mika PILLAY

Tyra JANSEN 6-2, 6-1

M2

Winnie MASEMOLA

BYE

M3

BYE

Megan LOHRMANN

Yasmin LOMBARD

Rhiley BRINK 6-3, 6-2

M5

Tyra JANSEN

Winnie MASEMOLA

Megan LOHRMANN

Yasmin LOMBARD

Walkover

M7

Yasmin LOMBARD

25/26 Playoff

 

M5

N1

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 



O1

Mika PILLAY

BYE

O2

BYE

Rhiley BRINK

O3

Mika PILLAY

Rhiley BRINK

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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